WEST WALES REGIONAL PARTNERSHIP BOARD

20 January 2022, 1.00PM
Via Teams

Agenda

1.

2.

3.

8.

9.

Chair’s welcome

Apologies

Minutes of meeting held on 22nd October 2021 and actions [Attached] CHAIR
Children’s board: [Attached] SB

Carers: Update [Attached] AB
Workforce: Update [Attached] RJ

Regional Integration Fund (RIF) and Governance: Update [Attached] KB
Market Stability Report and Population Assessment: Update [Attached] KP/KN

Integrated Care Fund: Update [Attached] KN

10.Date of next meeting 234 March 2022 1pm

11.Any Other Business (Agreed in advance) CHAIR



